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Now

thesun

nightthe is coming to anend

will rise and wewill try a gain

youwilldie, butnow

stay

your life is free, take

die I will fear the

livea stay livea forme	

pride in what is sure to

ni ighti a gain

	=	63



  

  





 

  

 



20

24

27

30






  

   
     


     

  


     
    

    
    

  


  


  




 
 




   
  

 

 











 





  












 



 


 
  


 

 

 


 

 


























  







Ihope I'm not my

stay a live,

oo on ly friend

stay a live, for me

youwilldie, butnowyour life is free, take pride in what is sure to
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